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Haneyamaro PCStitch
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Haneyamaro PCStitch



<be3 3aronoska>

Pa3mep ceTku:
Pa3mep BbIWKNBKHU:

JlereHpa:
EM 2
NI 21
HIC] 21
M1 [2]
Ll 21
B 21
BN 2
BN 2]
ML [2]
R[] [2
O 12
EM 2
BN 2]
e[ ] [2]
W[ [2
El 21
O 21
BE 21
AN 2]
Bl 2
BE 2]
BN 2]
AN 2
&0 21
RN 2
Ml 21
sl [2]
MO 21
][] [2]
BN 2]
BNl 2
EO 21
X1l
BHE 2
BIC] 2]
(] 21
Pl [2]
W [2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

720
951
967
3771
758
362
349
304
727
725
3852
781
3860
5200
3042
3861
3354
209
208
3837
814
798
796
3053
3052
833
818
977
3078
632
3857
223
801
898
168
762
415
800

170W x 216H

11,79" x 14,79" (165 x 207 cTexkn)

orange spice - dk
tawny - It

apricot - vy It

terra cotta - ul vy It
terra cotta - vy It
coral -It

coral - dk
christmas red - md
topaz - vy It

topaz

straw - vy dk
topaz - vy dk
cocoa

snow white
antique violet - It
cocoa - It

dusty rose - It
lavender - dk
lavender - vy dk
lavender - ul dk
garnet - dk

delft blue - dk
royal blue - dk
green gray

green gray - md
golden olive - It
baby pink

golden brown - It
golden yellow - vy It

desert sand - ul vy dk

rosewood - dk

shell pink - It

coffee brown - dk
coffee brown - vy dk
pewter - vy It

pearl gray - vy It
pearl gray

delft blue - pl

(480 cTexkos, 0,2 moTka)
(85 crexkos, 0,1 moTKa)
(290 cTexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(591 ctexkos, 0,2 MoTKa)
(350 cTtexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(292 ctexkos, 0,1 moTKa)
(233 cTexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(463 ctexkos, 0,2 MOTKa)
(484 ctexkos, 0,2 moTka)
(328 ctexkos, 0,1 moTKa)
(983 cTtexkos, 0,4 moTka)
(1218 ctexxos, 0,5 moTka)
(171 ctexxos, 0,1 moTka)
(1436 ctexxos, 0,6 moTka)
(730 cTtexkos, 0,3 moTka)
(466 ctexkos, 0,2 MOTKa)
(154 ctexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(137 ctexkos, 0,1 moTKa)
(302 ctexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(276 ctexkos, 0,1 moTKa)
(584 ctexkos, 0,2 moTKa)
(131 ctexkos, 0,1 moTKa)
(56 crexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(234 ctexkos, 0,1 MmoTKa)
(245 cTtexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(674 ctexkos, 0,3 MOTKa)
(361 ctexkos, 0,2 moTka)
(482 ctexkos, 0,2 MOTKa)
(323 cTexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(1161 ctexxos, 0,5 moTka)
(339 cTtexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(446 ctexkos, 0,2 MOTKa)
(296 ctexkos, 0,1 moTka)
(69 crexkos, 0,1 moTKa)
(1909 crexkos, 0,8 moTka)
(2470 ctexxos, 1,0 moTka)
(1501 crexkos, 0,6 moTka)
(21 ctexkos, 0,1 moTKa)



